
 

Call for any questions 

concerning food or catering options! 

 

217.627.4103 

 

- All You Can Eat Buffet $20 - 

Choose one meat, one pasta and three sides 

OR two meats & three sides  
 

 

Meats: 

Grilled Shrimp  
Blackened Shrimp 
Extra Thick Cut Pork Chop 
Prime Rib [market price] 

12oz Ribeye [market price] 
8oz Filet [market price] 

8oz Norwegian Salmon [market price] 

Cajun Style Crab Cakes [market price] 
Sliced Whole Tenderloin  
Grilled Pork Tenderloin    
Breaded Pork Tenderloin 
Grilled Pork Chops  
Breaded Pork Chops 
Pulled Smoked Pork  
Grilled Chicken Breast  
Breaded Chicken Tenders  
Fried Chicken  
Blackened Chicken Breast  
Italian Beef  
Chicken Fried Steak  
Blackened Mahi-Mahi  
Battered Pollock/Catfish/Whitefish 

Tortellini Alfredo  
Ravioli Marinara  
Linguini with Scampi Sauce  
Linguini with Vodka Sauce  
Cavatappi Alfredo  
Spaghetti Marinara  
Baked Mostaccioli with Mozzarella  
Four Cheese Ravioli with  
Pesto Cream Sauce 
 
 
 

Sides:  

Mediterranean Salad 
Wedge Salad 
Parmesan Asparagus  
Cheesy Bacon Potatoes 
Stir Fry Broccoli 
Charred Teriyaki Brussel Sprouts 
Green Bean Casserole 
Twice Baked Potatoes 
Baked Potato 
Carrot Puree  
Dinner Rolls 
Breadsticks 
House Salad  
Caesar Salad 
Cole Slaw 
Corn 
Mexican Street Corn 
Potato Salad, Pasta Salad  
Homemade Mac & Cheese  
Baked Beans  
Cajun Rice, Rice Pilaf  
Green Beans, Teriyaki Green Beans  
Homestyle Green Beans with Bacon  
Honey Glazed Carrots 
Smashed Potatoes 
Texas Potatoes 

Pastas:  



- All You Can Eat Buffet $11 per person - 

Choose one meat and two sides: 

Meats: 

Grilled Pork Tenderloin    
Breaded Pork Tenderloin 
Breaded Chicken Tenders  
Pulled Smoked Pork  
Grilled Chicken Breast  
Battered Pollock/Catfish/Whitefish  
Fried Chicken  
Blackened Chicken Breast  
 

 - All You Can Eat Buffet $16 per person -  
 

Choose one meat, one pasta 

 and two sides: 
 

Meats: 

Grilled Pork Chops  
Breaded Pork Chops 
Chicken Fried Steak  
Italian Beef  
Sliced Whole Tenderloin  
Blackened Mahi-Mahi  
Grilled Pork Tenderloin    
Breaded Pork Tenderloin 
Pulled Smoked Pork  
Grilled Chicken Breast  
Breaded Chicken Tenders  
Fried Chicken  
Blackened Chicken Breast  
Battered Pollock/Catfish/Whitefish  

Pastas:  

Cavatappi Alfredo  
Spaghetti Marinara  
Baked Mostaccioli with Mozzarella  
Linguini with Vodka Sauce  

Sides:  

House Salad  
Cole Slaw  
Corn  
Potato Salad  
Green Beans  
Homemade Mac & Cheese  
Pasta Salad  
Baked Beans  
Cajun Rice  

Sides:  

Mediterranean Salad 
Homestyle Green Beans with Bacon  
Teriyaki Green Beans  
Honey Glazed Carrots  
Smashed Potatoes  
Texas Potatoes 
Mexican Street Corn  
Rice Pilaf  
Dinner Rolls 
Breadsticks 
House Salad  
Caesar Salad  
Cole Slaw  
Corn  
Potato Salad  
Pasta Salad  
Homemade Mac & Cheese  
Baked Beans  
Cajun Rice  
Green Beans  
 

- All prices per person - 

Tea and Lemonade $1 
 All Soft Drinks:  
      Soda, Tea, Lemonade, and Coffee $2  

$3/person 

Cheese Tray 
Veggie Tray  
Bruschetta 
Relish Tray 
 

$4/person 

Fruit Tray  
Spinach & Artichoke Dip 
Fried Four Cheese Ravioli 
Sausage & Cheese Stuffed Mushrooms 
Pretzel Bites 
Fried Cheese Curds 
Breaded Mushrooms 
 

$5/person 

Mini Chicken Bacon Spinach Wraps  
Mini Chipotle Steak Wraps 
Pinwheel Sandwiches 
Eggrolls - Cajun Chicken, Philly Cheesesteak, Cuban Pork 

$6/person 

Sliders - Chicken or Burger 
Breaded Pork or Chicken Bites 
Dynamite Shrimp Lettuce Wraps 
 

$7/person 

Bite Size Artisan Flatbread - Steak, 
 Shrimp or Chicken & Bacon 
Breaded Chicken Lollipop 
Shrimp Cocktail 
Nacho Bar 
 

$9/person 

Taco Bar 
 

$10/person 

Bacon Wrapped Scallops 
Crab Cakes 


